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
Harbor City DA 6-3461

FOR RENT 
OR SALE

Furnished or Unfurnished 3 
bedroom home. Orientals 
e.lf. Only $90 month.

H. M. Jacobs
& Associates

J707 W. 174th St.
DA 4-3981

$595 Down 
Full Price $9995 
if VACANT if

A tittle Mint to make this   lovely 
2 bedroom home. It features double 
detached garege, large kitchen. 
Intercom system, large lot 42 » 
IM ft. Completely fenced end 

many other features. Home Is of 
stucco construction end Is eight 
yeers old Owner desperate, so 
must Me r I flee for e quick sale. 
For eppolntment to see call.

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995
BY OWNER

Open 12 to 6
DAILY

1 bedroom home, IVfc baths, new* 
ry decorated, thermo floor furnace, 
4-foot redwood fence, detached 
double o«r«o», l«wn sprinklers, 
nicely landscaped. Walk to bye, 
schools end shopping. 15411 Haes, 
Oerdene. 
____ DA 4M41

BY OWNER
I Bedrooms-M/2 bathi

Fireplace
t cer garage, large fenced yard. * 
blocks to elementery school * Gar- 
dene High 31* yeers old. »15,800.
333 W. I87th PI. DA 4-3607

|-|omes for Sale ernes for 9eH

Q

OPEN 
HOUSE

The following list of homes will be open 
for your convenience this week end.

if OPEN HOUSE if

LOMITA PINES
Sunday, 1 to 5 p.m.

26314 Fairview Avenue
We offer e solid 3-bedroom end dining room on large 62x120 ft lot. 
Features a guest house, brick patio. Well landscaped Including fruit 
trees, extensive shrubs. Needs some work, but can be a dream. 
91500 down will handle. Total price $14,500.

HOWARD PERCY, REALTOR 
2222 Torrance Blvd. FA 8-4636

Open House
12 to 5

1625 Maple Avenue
MADRONA SQUARE

4 Bedrooms, children's swimming pool, built-in stove & oven. Only 
93500 down. For earlier showing of this property cell

DICK MILLER
FR 5-5535

Open House Sunday 1 to 5

21826 Moneta
if if if Luxury Home ir if if

9K,2M Full Price. Reading this ad Is like hitting the Jackpot, but 
you've got to act fast. First here, first served. Gorgeous 3 bedroom, 
1% baths, with vent A-hood, built-in stove end oven, disposal, sliding 
glass doors, acoustical ceilings, ash doors & cabinets, wall to wall 
carpeting, dlchondra lawn, sprinklers, grape stake fence plastered 
garage forced air heat, gorgeous shrubbery. Only 93000 down. WOWI 
Whet e buy.

PARK VIEW REALTY
16000 Crenshaw Blvd.

DA 4-6697 FA 1-1219

Open House, 2 to 5 p.m.

23238 FIGUEROA ST.
Vacant Nice 2-bedroom stucco. Wall to wa 
pets, garbage disposal, covered patio and 2-car ga

car-

rage.

if Only $950 Down if
H. J. Osborne, Realtor 

3026 Torrance Blvd. FA 8-9420

l RESALE
3-bedroom home with 
double garage, barbeque & 
roofed patio. Range, re­ 
frigerator & Venetian blinds 
are included. Close to 
schools, transportation and 
shopping. $14,500, $2800 
down. 3310 Prim Way.

Chris Sorensen
Realtor 

3775 Pac. Cst Hy
FR 5-4405 FR 5 0449

T 3 Bedroom Home

Hardwood floors. 50x150 
R-3 lot, $12,500 with $1500

if Large R-3 Lot i
100x230 ft. In Torrance 
Call for details.

Albert 2. England
Realtor 

2330 W. tepulvede Blvd. Torrance
DA 6-2633

_____ iVSNINOS FA 9-1W

$1295 Down
G.I. Resale 41/2%

Fenced Yard
Thl» lovely three bedroom home 
It e real steal for someone. House 
Is vacant and owner* are despor. 
ate to sell. Located lust south of 
n«w May Co. shopping Center. It 
has double garage, hardwood floors, 
lots of tile, disposal, stall shower 
spacious wardrobe clonots and 
many other modern extras. Land­ 
scaped both front ft, back. Cell now 
for appointment to see.

_ FR 5-0532 __

4 Bedrooms
Open Sunday 

2807 West 180th
 ullMns, forced 
Vt betht. Only

heat, one 
yeers old.

C. L. Krout Realty

PL 3-1131
LOVELY t bedroom home, double

garage, age 9 years. Large lot, all 
Improved area. Carpet, disposal, 
many other extras. Asking only 
99,950 with 9*95 down. $79 per mo.

9EAL9 FR 98449 
______eves. FR 3-/4l»____

 Y pWNBR, 3 bdrm., 144 baths!, 
byllt-lns, picture windows, fire­ 
place 3 years old. View. Neer 
school ft shopping 826,250. Open 
deify. 2523 Gmysby Ave., Sen 
Pedro. TE 9-5362.

 EAUTY at $2000 down. Holly*
perk. Immeeulete 3 bedroom stucco,
t"* beths, forced elr heat. Natural
wood cabinets. Submit on exchange.
Owner DA 4-9J*8

For the
Discriminating 

Buyer
4 Bedrooms - 2 Bath Home

Modern design, fireplace, forced 
air heat, wall to wall carpet, cov­ 
ered patio, fenced corner lot, de­ 
tached double garage, looke this 
over NOW. Only 921, MO. Submit 
95,000 down.

Conley Realty
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across from So Bey 9no». Center)

ernes for Sale M

VERY NICE 4 BEDROOM home 
south Torrance. Has the built-in 
kitchen, and forced air heat, nice 
drapes, vacant. Immediate posses­ 

sion. Only $16,950. Waiting for FHA 
commitment.

t BEDROOM BEAUTIFUL KIT­ 
TLE P KNOLLS home, close to 
shopping center and bus line. A 
real buy at $12,000.

3 BEDROOM KETTLER KNOLLS 
home, 2019 Reynose Dr. near my 
office. 45 ft. lot, 2-car garage. 
Backs UP to Sepulvede. Covered 
patio, end some expensive trees, 
plus wall to wall carpet. Also 
electric range. Wonderful buy at 
914,250.

3 BEDROOM HOME with tteb 
floors, fenced yerd, 2-car garage. 
Extra good buy. Can probably take 
9500 for equity. Has loan of 9*600.

3 BEDROOM HOME 930 1. 238th 
Place. Real fireplace. And really 
attractive home. Severn! changes 
have been made. Going for $12,500 
and e bargain.

3-BEDROOM HOME on Marigold 
Ave. Has 2-car garage with lights 
fenced yard, one and one haJt 
baths, real fireplace, thermo cdh-' 
trolled heater. Price 913,750 flexible.

2-BEDROOM HOME In Harbor City 
12 x 18 living room, large kitchen 
and dining room. Located no 261 st 
St. Only asking $9500. Price flexible.

MOST BEAUTIFUL 3-bedroom home 
Is on 221st St. lust east of West­ 
ern Ave. Has rug and drapes like 
new. Very pretty beck yard. Must 

be seen to appreciate.

VERY ATTRACTIVE 2 bdrm. home 
et 1413 2271h St. Hardwood floors, 
rug In living room, chain link fence, 
aluminum awnings and many 
flowers. See It FIRST.

3 BEDROOM HOME approximately 
1700 sq. ft. with IS x 25 rumpus 
room, fireplace, P.V. stone, ma­ 
hogany paneld wall. In Torrance 
near 184th St. Asking $14,500. May 
do better, since vacation we ere ell 
anxious. Offers ere Invited.

McEWEN
Realtor

DA 6-7175
22803 Cabrillo Ave.
LARGE 3 bedroom end den freme 
In county on 110 x 155 ft. lot. Many 
large beautiful trees. Patio. $25,850

Beautiful 3 bedroom end large rum­ 
pus room, fireplace, 1^4 baths, re­ 
decorated. Excellent location In 
Torrance. 924,500

J houses on one lot neer proposed 
new osteopathlc hospital. 2 bedroom 
end 1 bedroom. Only 913,950. 93500 
down.

92000 down, cloae to Nativity Ca­ 
tholic Church. Attractive 3-bed­ 
room frame In excellent condition. 
Has fireplace, large kitchen. Cor­ 
ner lot. $13,950.

105 ft. on Torrance Blvd. This velu- 
eble business corner Is strategical­ 
ly located between downtown Tor 
ranee end the Clvle Center.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421

$995 Down
3 Bedrooms - 2 Baths

G.I. Resale
this exceptional horn* Is located lust 
west of the new Sears and Broad­ 
way shopping center. If features 
wall to wall carpeting, custom 
drapes, reer living room, open 
kitchen with built-in br#nk(a»t bar, 
dlshmaster, disposal, therm con­ 
trolled heat, double detached ga- 
rab*. beautifully landscaped, 
sprinkler system, block wall fenced, 
covered patio and many other 
modern features.

Hurry for this one won't last 
long. For appointment to see cell

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

ALMOST NEW
Open Sunday 

18010 Ardath Avt.
I bedroom with bullt-lns, forced elr 
heat, bath end *i. This home Is Im­ 
maculate. Near shopping end 
schools. Try 93000 down.

C. L. Krout Realty

PL 3-1131
$100 DOWN

With Good Credit
1 bedroom Stucco end fterete. On
lerge lot 40 x 14). Located on West 
ai*th Street. Near Denker. Owner at

1433 Post Av«.

FA8-1581
2 BDRM. 3 YR. OLD

STUCCO. MiWLY OICORATIp. 
FRNCED VACANT. 99,9*0. LOW 
DOWN. BY OWNIR.

 . MB St. TORHANOI

FR 4-8043
 Y OWN I R-3 bedroom, newtv dec­ 

orated 9*1*1 97S e month rent* 
or buy*. AX 1

SACRIFICE
if $595 Down if

Spacious 3-be.droom home 
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
Torrance. FA 0-0745

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

Deluxe Furnished 
if Bachelor Apt 
if 2 Bedroom Apt.
Close to shopping, schools and 
transportation. Manager on 
premises.

3719 W. 174th St., Torrance 
DA 3-2353 OR 1 7726 OR 1-3301

MODERN, furnished single and I- 
bedroom apartment Separate kHch- 
en. Dinette, dressing room, large 
closets, wall-to wall carpeting, til) 
bath with tub & shower. Automatic 
washer and dryer In laundry room. 
Utilities paid. FA 8-9259, If no 
answer DA 6-8880.

I BEDROOM APT. across from El
Camlno College 8. Alondra Park. 
Utilities paid. 3330 W. Redondo 
Beach Blvd. DA 9-6472

ATTRACTIVE 3 room apt for rent.
Attached garage In Lomita S65.

DA 6-3077

FURNISHED apt $35 mo. with utili­ 
ties pd. FR 5-2768 23850 Park St.

BACHELOR APT. Suitable for on 
or two. All utilities paid. 

FA 8-7861

FULLY MODERN 2 bedroom, car­ 
peting, disposal. Children OK. 1659 
W. 207th, Torrance. FA 1-0746

APARTMENTS and rooms. 910 and 
UP Children OK. 1343 W 254th St., 
Harbor City DA 6-9759

1 BEDROOM turn, apartments. Very 
nice $75-$80. 1665 W. 182nd St. 

DA 4-7996

Rooms for Rent 123

SLEEPING ROOM for man. Shower. 
Private entrance.

FA 8-5528

to Rant 133

17 INCH PORTABLE TELEVISION. ! 
Regular $179.95, save $50. Sale ! 
price $129.95. Terms. I 

LIBERTY HOME APPLIANCE CO. 
3445 Torrance Blvd. Torrance 

PA 8-5410

CHOOSE GOOD WORKERS through 
Torrance Press WANT ADS. Let 
an experienced ad-writer assist you 
with the wording Phone FA 8-2345

Musical Instruments 
(Sales and Service) 152

KOHLER & CAMPBELL Studio Up­ 
right piano. $275.

FA 8-6312

MARTIN GUITAR, model 00028. 
White face, pearl trim. Cost $240 
Sell for $175.00. TE 5-5703

PIANO Tuning ft repairing. Satisfac­ 
tion guaranteed. Andrew Salata. 

FR 9-0835

THOMAS ORGAN, blond finish, single 
keyboard, bench, ear phones. 7 
months old. $575. DA 3-1624

Children's Column 153

Closing Out 
Entire Stock

EVERYTHING GOESI

Childrens Store in Lennox
TAKE WHAT YOU WANT 

»»AY ON YOUR .WAY OUTI

IIII2 Hawthorne Blvd.

EXCLUSIVE, exquisite doll clothes.
Made to order. Amy Sherlock. 211

^Argonne^^^^^^ ^^^GE^ j-4480

pets, Poulty A Supply 157

DACHSHUND puppies 5 wks. old. 
AKC registered, males and females. 
Very beautiful. 1321 17th St., Man 
hattan. FR 2-4126

MINIATURE Plnscher PUPS AKC Pet 
and show. Little beauties. $25.00 
and up. FR 2-1772

goats, Sales A Service 160

~~Used Boat Sale
  CABIN CRUISERS
  SKI RUNABOUTS '
  SEA SLED
  USED MOTORS

Will buy or sell your boat 
on Consignment.

Coral Boat Sails
4033 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 6-3369
13 Ft. Fiberglass Satellite

DACRON SAILS, S694

Fiber Win'ard Sabot
DACRON SAILS, Complete t» 

CHOICE OF 4 COLORS
Sabot Kits $203

KINO HARBOR BOATS
901 Pier Ave. Hermosa Beach

FR 9-0823

TO $250. Oil exec. with 3 children 
desires NOW 3 bedrm. furn. house 
Inclu. utl., linens, etc., for 2 mos. 

FR 5-3009

furniture   136

BOX SPRINGS ft Inner Spring
Factory Rebuilt
Exchange $29.50

Gar derm-Tor ranee Furn.
180th 8, Western DA 4-11*4

DINING ROOM SET Nearly New 8 
PC. Including china cabinet & buf­ 
fet Tn exqulst Fruit Wood Cost $400 
Asking $225. Private Party. 

DA 9-3853

BED-DIVAN With Chair
Brand New $59.50

Gardena-Torrance Furn.
180th & Western DA 4-1194

4 DRAWER CHEST $9.7S
UNFINISHED

Oardena-Torrance Furn.
180th  , Western DA 4-11*4

DARK GREEN Lawton sofa. Good 
condition. Also zlppered cover $40. 
1329 Portola Ave. FA 8-5967

DOUBLE BED COMPLETE with
spring and mattress. Metal Frame.

DA 9-7615

FOR SALE Boat ft trailer 16' out­ 
board, fiberglass cabin, ft y Ing 
bridge. Good fishing boat. $200 or 
make offer. TE 4-2504

15 FT. LAWSON aluminum boat ft
trailer. All electric Mark 30. Many
extras Included. $700. 1788 Catamar.

FA 8-0319

FOR SALE 12M, horsepower Sea 
King outboard motor. Used only 10 
hours $125.00. TE 5-4930

frailer Rentals 169

TRAILER for rent. Adults only. No 
pets. Palm Trailer Park. 1851 Lomita 

Blvd., Lomita.

170frailer Parks

28-FT. HOUSE TRAILER. Many bullt- 
Ins. Stove. Refrigerator. $20 mo. 
Plus parking. 930 Neptune, Wllmlng- 
ton. TE 5-9175

$500 MO. potential. Large office 
bldgs. plus 10 space trailer court. 

PL 5-1149

£ loth ino, and Jawairy 172

FOR SALE White shirts. Size 16. $2 
each and fashion frocks. TE 5-6397

2 BEDRM. ft Den (or 3 BedrmsV 
All fenced yard. 1115 mo. 2133 W. 
177th St., Torr. DA 3-0108

$65  NEW Deluxe I Bedrm Duplex, 
located at 1346 227th St. (off West­ 
ern) water pd. DA 6-0286

1 BDRM. stucco, hardwood floor*/ 
garage. $87.50

FA 8-0401

FOR RENT $65. 1 bedroom house 
nenr Torrance Park. Large kitchen 
with garbage disposal. FA 8-7035. 
2733 Andreo.

3 BDRM. house, w to w carpets. 
9110   month. Water paid. 

FR 6-9888

WROUGHT IRON kitchen set. Black 
ft white with marbellzed top. 6 
months old. FA 8-2111

| _ ..„____„__________^__________—-rr~-r-^- y , ^ ________________________

i PINK ft BLACK formica kitchen set. 
, 2 foam rubber upholstered chairs. 

Dining room set. 1144 W. 148th St. 
DA 3-0827

BABYLINE deluxe crib with 2 Ig. 
drawers. Kantwet mattress. Ex­ 
cellent.^. ___ TE 4-0*11

8-PIECE walnut dining room set, like 
new, priced for quick sale. FR 
7-1648 after 3 p.m.

NEW 2-bedroom house In Torrance. 
Garage and large yard. Near 228th 
and Flgueroa, $85. Dunkirk 3-5650

2 BDRM. house, clean, near post 
office ft stores. Call at 2234 Lomita 
Blvd., Lomita.

Apartments *or 

(Unfurnished)

Brand New Apts.
4 unit building on beautiful quiet 
street lust off Pacific Coast Hwv. 
ft Crenshaw. Within easy walking 
distance to schools and shopping.

DELUXE 2-bedroom apt. with sep­ 
arate den, large living room ft 

kltchene. Prlvatr sundecK Hxcep- 
Itv room. Closrt and cupboard 
tlonallv large rooms, separate utll- 
space galore. Children are welcome 
here. 8150 mo.

Call DAvenport 6-6828

MODERN 1-BEDROOM ~APT. ft     
rage. Oak floors, furnace, showers. 
1-story with private front and rear 
entrances. Spacious lawns. S65. 
Available Nov. 12th. 
Jo-Sandra Garden Cts. 

Mar., 1495 W. 119 »t.
____FA 8-8502____"FREE"

1 Month's Rent
2ne bedroom apt. 1 year new. 

ullt-ln range ft oven. Only $65. 
JS4th ft Frampton, Harbor City, 
Apt. 9-U. DA 6-8404

 XTRA LARGI, brand new deluxe 
1-bdrm. ept. Completely carpeted, 
sound proof, garbage disposal, bath­ 
room heater, carport, etc. Adults. 
No pets. 1422 W. Lomita Blvd. 
Days WEbster 6-0584. Eves and 
weekends OS 52649.

S65-NEW, MODERN Bachelor Apt. 
Suitable for two. Near bus and 
shopping. Inquire 16700 Hawthorne 
Blvd., Lawndale. FR 92172

1-BDRM. APT., gaarge, disposal, gar­ 
dener, 970 Inquire 16001 Crenshaw 
Blvd., Apt. 5 or phone PA 1-4328. 
Also 2 bdrm. available.

872.50 NEW one bedroom apt. Natur­ 
al cabinets, gas ft hot water paid. 
Corner of Yukon end 170th St.

NEW 1 AND 2 bedroom apt*, (or 
furnished). Heated pool, garbage 
disposal. TE1405?

S«o  DUPLSJX 1 Bedroom. Adults, 
ejulet. Recently redecorated. Lo­ 
mita. DA 6-0153

1 BEDROOM APT., garbage Msposal. 
  rate. 4,omlte Pine*. 

DA 6-8944

* BEDROOM APT. $70. OerbMo 
disposal Oarage. 1657 W. 227th
St. DA *2966 DA 4-77)1

Appliances 142

GAS RANGE, 2 YEARS OLD 
Good condition, lighted, double 
size glass window oven, electric 
clock, 4 burners with simmer units.

REFRIGERATOR, FRIGIDAIRE 
SVi cu. ft., Older model, ex. con­ 
dition.

COUCH, GREEN SAIL CLOTH 
Blond wood arms, convertible to 
doub'e bed, storage space.

OTHER MISC. ITEMS CALL

FAirfax 8-9187
MAYTAG AUTOMATIC WASHER, de­ 

luxe model. Just like new. Must 
sell. Will take balance I owe bank 
of $96.72 or take ovfr payments 
of $9.17 a month. Nothing for my 
equity. No cash needed. Delivered 
free. See at 14118 S. Vermont near 
Rosecrans, Gardena. DA 4-8294

REPOSSESSED MAYTAG WASHER. 
Regular $319.95. Sale price $79.95 
A-l Condition, Guaranteed. Terms. 

LIBERTY HOME APPLIANCE CO. 
3445 Torrance Blvd. Torrance 

FA 8-5410 _____

FREE! Coll springs with any new 
or used mattress.

Oardena-Torrance Furn. 
laDth 4 Western DA

FOR SALE--9 eu. ft. Croslay re­ 
frigerator 'M model. Very good 
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